
301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y

Department of Environmental Conservation

All Dollars in Thousands

FY14 Mgt Pln FY15 Adj Base Governor

House 

Subcom

Senate 

Subcom

Prepared by:

23,842.3 23,498.7 23,498.7 23,498.7  (343.6) -1.4%  - 0.0%  - 0.0% Date:

27,229.3 27,213.7 27,213.7 27,213.7  (15.6) -0.1%  - 0.0%  - 0.0% Time

11,637.2 11,610.7 12,612.7 11,610.7  (26.5) -0.2%  - 0.0%  (1,002.0) -7.9% Status:

25,218.3 25,198.9 25,262.4 25,198.9  (19.4) -0.1%  - 0.0%  (63.5) -0.3%

87,927.1 87,522.0 88,587.5 87,522.0  -  (405.1) -0.5%  - 0.0%  (1,065.5) -1.2%

 -  -  -  -  - 

 (87,927.1)  (87,522.0)  (88,587.5)  (87,522.0)  - Pink cells differ from Governor's Request 

Enter Data in Blue Cells 

51,071.6 50,712.4 50,712.4 50,712.4  (359.2) -0.7%  - 0.0%  - 0.0%

11,637.2 11,610.7 12,612.7 11,610.7  (26.5) -0.2%  - 0.0%  (1,002.0) -7.9%

25,218.3 25,198.9 25,262.4 25,198.9  (19.4) -0.1%  - 0.0%  (63.5) -0.3%

Positions (Enter position counts from LFD reports)

561 561 561 0  (561.0) -100.0%  (561.0) -100.0%  (561.0) -100.0%

0 0 0 0  - #DIV/0!  - #DIV/0!  - #DIV/0!

4 4 4 0  (4.0) -100.0%  (4.0) -100.0%  (4.0) -100.0%

565 565 565 0

565

Unrestricted GF Designated 

GF

Other State 

Funds

Federal Total

 -  -  -  -  - 

 -  -  -  -  - 

 -  -  -  -  - 

 -  -  -  -  - 

# Appropriation Allocation Funding 

Multiplier

Gov PCNs Hse 

PCNs

Unrestricted GF Designated 

GF

Other State 

Funds

Federal Total

0 0  -  -  -  -  - 

1007
 - 

 -  -  -  - 

1018  -  -  -  -  - 

1002  -  -  -  -  - 

1230  -  -  -  -  - 

1231  -  -  -  -  - 

3 Air Quality Air Quality 1229 0 0  -  -  -  -  - 

4 Air Quality Air Quality 1229 0 0  -  -  -  -  - 

5 Spill Prevention and 

Response

Contaminated 

Sites Program

1002 0 0  -  -  -  -  - 

1002  -  -  -  -  - 

1230
 - 

 -  -  -  - 

1231  -  -  -  -  - 

CleanWater 400.0 

DrinkWater 400.0 

6 Water Facility 

Construction

Replace Declining Federal 

Receipts with Fees for Loans 

Made from the Clean/Drinking 

Water Funds

Fed Rcpts  (800.0) 0 0

Alaska Gasline Development 

Corporation Ch11 SLA2013 

(HB4) (Sec2 Ch14 SLA2013 

P44 L7 (HB65))-FY2015 only

GasPipeFnd 78.3 

Contaminated Sites Increased 

Authority

Fed Rcpts 959.5 

CleanWater 48.0 

DrinkWater 48.0 

Alaska Gasline Development 

Corporation Ch11 SLA2013 

(HB4) (Sec2 Ch14 SLA2013 

P44 L7 (HB65))

GasPipeFnd 27.7 

2 Administration Administrative 

Services

Replace Declining Federal 

Receipts with Fees for Loans 

Made from the Clean/Drinking 

Water Funds

Fed Rcpts

90.0 0 0

 (96.0) 0 0

EVOS Trust  (90.0)

1 Administration Office of the 

Commissioner

Replace Uncollectible EVOSS 

Authority

I/A Rcpts

Description Subcommittee Notes Funding Information

These are the significant budget changes that are not included in the 

FY15 Adjusted Base. This column is used primarily for historical 

budget comparisons.

Numbers Section Fund Code 1,065.5 

Total Subcommittee Changes

O
T

I?
 O

r 
In

te
n

t?

Governor's Original Request Accepted

Department of Environmental Conservation Governor's Amendments Accepted

Subcommittee's Additions

PFTs 

PPTs 

Temps 

Total Positions 

Position Check (Should equal zero)

HOUSE SUBCOMMITTEE

Funding Summary

General Funds Total 

Other 

Federal 

Designated GF 

Other 

Federal Funds 

Total 

FY14 Mgt Pln to 

House 

Subcommittee

FY15 Adj Base to 

House 

Subcommittee

Governor to House 

Subcommittee

Unrestricted GF 

Check (Enter #s from LFD 

reports) 

Should equal zero

1



332

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y

# Appropriation Allocation Funding 

Multiplier

Gov PCNs Hse 

PCNs

Unrestricted GF Designated 

GF

Other State 

Funds

Federal TotalDescription Subcommittee Notes Funding Information

354

355

356

361

362

363

0 0  -  -  -  -  - 

1 Appropriation 

Placeholder Top4

Allocation 

Placeholder4

1002 0 0

 - 

 -  -  -  - 

1 Appropriation 

Placeholder Bottom4

Allocation 

Placeholder4

1002 0 0  -  -  -  -  - 

0 0  -  -  -  -  - 

1 Appropriation 

Placeholder6

0  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Other Subcommittee Actions Fund Code  - 

Transaction Placeholder4 Fed Rcpts  - 

Transaction Placeholder4 Fed Rcpts  - 

Governor's Amendments Numbers Section Fund Code  - 

2


