	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	н і	J	K L	M N	0	Р	Q	R	S T	U	V	W	Х
301	Dep	artment of Environme	ntal Conservation	on												-				
302	All D	Dollars in Thousands																		
303		Г		ı			ı				1					I=	ı		1	
						House	Senate		lgt Pin to		lj Base to	Coverne	to Hausa			Prepared by:				
304			FY14 Mat Pin	FY15 Adj Base	Governor	Subcom	Subcom		ouse ommittee		use mmittee		r to House mmittee							
305	Unro	estricted GF	23,842.3	23,498.7	23,498.7	23,498.7	04200	(343.6)		Jubcol	0.0%	Oubco	0.0%			Date:				
306		ignated GF	27,229.3	27,213.7	27,213.7	27,213.7		(15.6)		1 -	0.0%		0.0%	1		Time				
307	Othe	_	11,637.2	11,610.7	12,612.7	11,610.7		(26.5)	-0.1%	1 <del>                                    </del>	0.0%	(1,002.0)	-7.9%	1		Status:				
308		eral Funds	25,218.3	25,198.9	25,262.4	25,198.9		(19.4)	-0.1%	1 -	0.0%	(63.5)	-0.3%	1		Otatus.			J	
200										1 <del>                                    </del>	_	_ ` _ /		1						
309	Tota		87,927.1	87,522.0	88,587.5	87,522.0	-	(405.1)	-0.5%	. L	0.0%	(1,065.5)	-1.2%	1						
310		eck (Enter #s from LFD orts)		_	_		_													
311		uld equal zero	(87,927.1)	(87,522.0)	(88,587.5)	(87,522.0)	_	1								Pink cells differ	from Governor	's Panuast		
312	00	ala oqual 2010	(07,027.1)	(07,022.0)	(00,007.0)	(07,022.0)		1								Enter Data in Blu		o ricquest		
313	Fun	ding Summary																		
314	Gen	neral Funds Total	51,071.6	50,712.4	50,712.4	50,712.4		(359.2)	-0.7%	-	0.0%	-	0.0%							
315	Othe	er	11,637.2	11,610.7	12,612.7	11,610.7		(26.5)	-0.2%	-	0.0%	(1,002.0)	-7.9%							
316	Fede	eral	25,218.3	25,198.9	25,262.4	25,198.9		(19.4)	-0.1%	] [	0.0%	(63.5)	-0.3%	]						
317	Doc	itions (Enter positions	counts from ! "	7 roports 1							_									
	_	itions (Enter position			=0:			(=0.1 -:	100.00	/== / -:	100.00	(FC1 5)	400.00	1						
319	PFT		561	561	561	0		(561.0)		(561.0)		(561.0)	-100.0%	-						
320	PPT Tem		0 4		0 4	0		(4.0)	#DIV/0! -100.0%	(4.0)	#DIV/0! -100.0%	(4.0)	#DIV/0! -100.0%	1						
321								(4.0)	-100.076	(4.0)	-100.078	(4.0)	-100.076							
322		al Positions	565	565	565	0														
323	Posi	ition Check (Should equ	ıal zero)			565		1												
324																				
325 326																	HOUS	E SUBCOMMIT	TEE	
320																Unrestricted GF		Other State	Federal	Total
327																Om Com Com Com	GF	Funds		. ota.
328										Tota	al Subcommitt	ee Changes			2:		_		_	_
329										100		ernor's Origin		Accepted	tent	-	-	-	-	-
329	Don	partment of Environme	ntal Concorvation	nn.								overnor's Ar			드					
330	Deb	artifient of Environme	ilitai Colisei vati	JII											c-		_	_	_	-
331													committee's		ОТІ	-	-	-	-	-
	#	Appropriation	Allocation	Descrip	otion	Sub	ocommittee N	otes	F	unding Inform	nation		Gov PCNs			Unrestricted GF	_	Other State	Federal	Total
332	Tho	so are the significant b	hudgot changes	that are not incl	udod in the	NI-	umbara Casti	on.	Eur	nd Code	1,065.5	Multiplier	0	PCNs 0			GF	Funds		
		se are the significant to 5 Adjusted Base. This				N	umbers Secti	UII	Fur	ia code	1,005.5		0	0		-		-	-	•
		get comparisons.		p																
333		-																		
334	1		Office of the	Replace Uncolle	ctible EVOSS				1007	I/A Rcpts	90.0	)	0	0		-	-	-	-	-
335			Commissioner	Authority					1018	EVOS Trust	(90.0)	)	1			-	-	-	-	-
200	2	Administration	Administrative	Replace Declinin	g Federal				1002	Fed Rcpts	(96.0)	)	0	0			-	-	_	
336	1		Services	Receipts with Fe					1230	CleanWater			1			-				
337				Made from the C	lean/Drinking							<u>'</u>	1			-	-		_	
220				Water Funds					1231	DrinkWater	48.0	,				-	-	-	-	
338	2	Air Quality	Air Quality	Alaska Gasline D	)evelonment				1229	GasPipeFnd	27.7	,	0	0						
	٦	Quanty	Quality	Corporation Ch1					1223	Casi ipei ila	21.1			J		•	]			
				(HB4) (Sec2 Ch1																
				P44 L7 (HB65))																
339	Η-	Air Quality	Air Ouglit:	Algore Castina S	Novelon				1000	Coopies	70.0		0	^						
	4	Air Quality	Air Quality	Alaska Gasline D Corporation Ch1					1229	GasPipeFnd	78.3	3	0	0		-	-	-	-	
				(HB4) (Sec2 Ch1																
				P44 L7 (HB65))-																
340					- /															
			Contaminated	Contaminated Si	tes Increased				1002	Fed Rcpts	959.5	5	0	0		-	-	-	-	-
			Sites Program	Authority						· ·								1		
341	Ļ	M/	E29	Declare 5 "	. E. J.				4655	L	(000									
			Facility Construction	Replace Declinin Receipts with Fe					1002	Fed Rcpts		)	0	0		-	-	_	-	-
342	ю				es iui Loans				1230	CleanWater	400.0	)				-	-	-	-	-
342 343	ь		Construction																	
342 343	ь		Construction	Made from the C Water Funds					1231	DrinkWater	400.0	)				-	-	-	-	-
342	0		Construction	Made from the C					1231	DrinkWater	400.0	)				-	-	-	-	-
342 343 344	0		Construction	Made from the C					1231	DrinkWater	400.0	)				-	-	-	-	-
342 343 344 345	6		Construction	Made from the C					1231	DrinkWater	400.0	)				-	-	-	-	-

	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	H I	J	K L	1 M	1 0	Р	Q	R	S T	U	V	W	X Y
33	32 #	Appropriation	Allocation	Descri	ption	Subcommittee Notes			Funding Information			Funding Multiplier	Gov PCNs	Hse PCNs		Unrestricted GF	Designated GF	Other State Funds	Federal	Total
35	Governor's Amendments					Numbers Section			Fun	d Code		-	0	0		-	-	-	•	-
35	1 55		Allocation Placeholder4	Transaction Plac	ceholder4				1002	Fed Rcpts			0	0			-	1		-
35		Appropriation Placeholder Bottom4		Transaction Plac	ceholder4				1002	Fed Rcpts		-	0	0		-	-	-		-
36	61																			
36	362 Other Subcommittee Actions								Fun	d Code			0	0		-		-	-	-
36	1	Appropriation Placeholder6										-		0		-	-	-	-	-